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NATIONAL HOLIDAYS | 2020

01

02

04

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

NATIONAL DAY OF COURAGE
GIVING TUESDAY

SPECIAL EDUCATION DAY

NATIONAL COOKIE DAY
NATIONAL SOCK DAY

NATIONAL COTTON CANDY DAY

NATIONAL BROWNIE DAY
NATIONAL BARTENDER DAY

NATIONAL LLAMA DAY
NATIONAL PASTRY DAY

HANUKKAH BEGINS

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

NOBEL PRIZE DAY

NATIONAL APP DAY
NATIONAL SALESPERSON DAY

NATIONAL GINGERBREAD HOUSE DAY

US NATIONAL GUARD BIRTHDAY
NATIONAL COCOA DAY

NATIONAL FREE SHIPPING DAY

INTERNATIONAL TEA DAY
NATIONAL CUPCAKE DAY

18

20

21

22

24

25

26

31

HANUKKAH ENDS
NATIONAL UGLY CHRISTMAS SWEATER
DAY

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN SOLIDARITY DAY
NATIONAL SANGRIA DAY

FIRST DAY OF WINTER
CROSSWORD PUZZLE DAY

NATIONAL COOKIE EXCHANGE DAY

CHRISTMAS EVE
NATIONAL EGGNOG DAY

CHRISTMAS DAY

KWANZAA BEGINS

BOXING DAY

NATIONAL CANDY CANE DAY
NATIONAL THANK YOU NOTE DAY

NEW YEAR’S EVE
NATIONAL CHAMPAGNE DAY

MONTHLY OBSERVANCES
NATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS MONTH
WRITE A BUSINESS PLAN MONTH

PLANOLY



